
The GloveOn® Hamilton Surgical Outer Glove is defined 
by its high level of comfortability and flexibility. Made with 
natural rubber latex, its feel and fit allows surgeons to 
perform to the best of their ability. Recommended for 
use in day surgeries, dental practices and primary 
care.

REORDER CODE
SNL2855 Size 5.5

SNL2860 Size 6.0

SNL2865 Size 6.5

SNL2870 Size 7.0

SNL2875 Size 7.5

SNL2880 Size 8.0

SNL2885 Size 8.5

SNL2890 Size 9.0

FEATURES
• Powder free

• Textured

• Curved fingers

• Hand specific

• Natural colour

• Sterilised using gamma irradiation

PACKAGING 
1 pair per pouch

50 pairs per box

4 boxes per carton

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
FDA 510 (k), MDD 93/42/EEC

STANDARDS
ASTM D3577, EN455 part 1, 2, 3 & 4,

ISO 10282, ISO 11137, AS/NZS 4179

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS
ISO 9001

ISO 13485

EN ISO 13485

GloveOn Hamilton Outer Glove

Hamilton

Latex Surgical Gloves
Powder Free, Outer Glove

Before Aging

≥ 12.5

≥ 700

≤ 2.0

Inspection Level

G1

S2

S2

S4

S4

N = 5

N = 3

N = 20

N = 20

0.15 ± 0.04

0.19 ± 0.04

0.21 ± 0.04

290 ± 10

5.5

72

6.0

78

6.5

84

7.0

89

7.5

96

8.0

103

8.5

110

9

116

After Aging

≥ 9.5

≥ 550

-

AQL

0.65

4.0

4.0

2.5

4.0

≤ 2 mg/glove

≤ 50 µg/g

≥ 1.2 N

Accept 0 Reject 1

2
0123

LATEX

Physical Dimensions

Length (mm)

Size

Palm width ± 4 mm

Thickness Measurements (mm)

Cu� (25 mm from cu� edge)

Palm (centre of palm)

Finger (13 mm ± 3 mm from tip)

Physical Properties

Force at break (N)

Elongation at break (%)

Modulus at 300% elongation (N)

Inspection Levels & AQL

Watertightness

Physical dimensions

Physical properties

Visual inspection (major)

Visual inspection (minor)

Particulate residue

Protein content

Seal strength

Dye penetration test

Protection Always On
Mun Australia

Toll free: 1800 456 837

munglobal.com.au

A brand by

Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)

MKG2017-040




