



# **Latex Surgical Gloves** Powder Free, Outer Glove

The GloveOn® Hamilton Surgical Outer Glove is defined by its high level of comfortability and flexibility. Made with natural rubber latex, its feel and fit allows surgeons to perform to the best of their ability. Recommended for use in day surgeries, dental practices and primary











## GloveOn Hamilton Outer Glove

Physical Dimensions									
Length (mm)	290 ± 10								
Size	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	9	
Palm width ± 4 mm	72	78	84	89	96	103	110	116	
Thickness Measurements (mm)									
Cuff (25 mm from cuff edge)	0.15 ± 0.04								
Palm (centre of palm)	0.19 ± 0.04								
Finger (13 mm $\pm$ 3 mm from tip)	0.21 ± 0.04								
Physical Properties	Before Aging				After Aging				
Force at break (N)	≥ 12.5			≥ 9.5					
Elongation at break (%)	≥ 700				≥ 550				
Modulus at 300% elongation (N)	≤ 2.0				-				
Inspection Levels & AQL	Inspection Level				AQL				
Watertightness	G1			0.65					
Physical dimensions	S2			4.0					
Physical properties	\$2			4.0					
Visual inspection (major)	S4			2.5					
Visual inspection (minor)	\$4			4.0					
Particulate residue	N = 5			≤ 2 mg/glove					
Protein content	N = 3			≤ 50 µg/g					
Seal strength	N = 20			≥ 1.2 N					
Dye penetration test	N = 20			Accept 0 Reject 1					

#### REORDER CODE

SNL2855	Size 5.5
SNL2860	Size 6.0
SNL2865	Size 6.5
SNL2870	Size 7.0
SNL2875	Size 7.5
SNL2880	Size 8.0
SNL2885	Size 8.5
SNL2890	Size 9.0

#### **FEATURES**

- Powder free
- Textured
- Curved fingers
- Hand specific
- Natural colour
- Sterilised using gamma irradiation

#### **PACKAGING**

1 pair per pouch 50 pairs per box

4 boxes per carton

### **REGULATORY COMPLIANCE**

FDA 510 (k), MDD 93/42/EEC

## **STANDARDS**

ASTM D3577, EN455 part 1, 2, 3 & 4, ISO 10282, ISO 11137, AS/NZS 4179

#### MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS

ISO 9001 ISO 13485

EN ISO 13485





Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)

